List of Admitted Students 2021-22

SCHOOL OF PHYSICS, DEVI AHILYA UNIVERSITY, INDORE

Minutes of the Departmental Meeting held on 29 July 2021 at 11:00 A. M.

Departmental Meeting was held on 29 July 2021 at | 1:00 A. M. in Head’s Office

During meeting all the norms and/or protocol laid-down for COVID-19 (including wearing

mask(s), maintaining safe distance, use of sanitization etc.) were maintained

Following points were taken up and/or discussed:

o HOD informed all the faculty members about the order of M. P. Government about 05
working days during the week (Monday to Friday) with working hours between 10:00
AM. -6 :00 P.M., which will be applicable till 31.10.2021.

o Timetable for the forthcoming semester was finalized, which will be effective from
01.08.2021, as per the instructions received from University.

o Counseling of admission to M. Sc. (Physics, Materials science) course will be held on 10
August 2021 from 11:00A.M. For the same, first 50 students (on merit basis) will be
called.

e Results of current semester (ending 30 June 2021), for all the courses and/or classes
(M.Sc 1V Semester, M. Sc. II Semester , B, Sc. IV Semester, and Ph. D. Course work) the

results were declared.
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List of M. Sc. Physics and Material Physics 2021-22

SCHOOL OF PHYSICS DEVI AHILYA UNIVERSITY INDORE
List of M.Sc. | sem 2021 students

S.No Roll No. Name of Student Email
1 |M.Sc. Phy/21/01 Aashika Jain aashika24jain@gmail.com
2 |M.Sc. Phy/21/02 Aayush Jamliya aayushjamliyaB4 @gmail.com ]
3 |M.Sc. Phy/21/03 Akshara Vyas akasharavyas31@gmall.com
4 |M.Sc. Phy/21/04 Ali asgar Khan aliasgarkhan555@gmall.com
5 |M.Sc. Phy/21/05 Amban Rajvaidya ambanraj613@gmail.com
6 |M.Sc. Phy/21/06 Apurva Karahe apurvakarahe@gmail.com
7 __|M.Sc. Phy/21/07 Arpita Pandey arpitapandey276@gmail.com
8 |M.Sc. Phy/21/08 Bhim Malviya bhim26malviya@gmail.com
9 |M.Sc. Phy/21/09 Devang Yaduvanshi devangydv2015@gmall.com
10 |M.Sc. Phy/21/10 Himangini Mourya himangini.mourya@gmail.com
11 |M.Sc. Phy/21/11 Ishika Gupta ishikaguptaambha123@gmail.com
12 |M.Sc. Phy/21/12 Jahnvi Kushwah jahnvisk716@gmail.com
13 |M.Sc. Phy/21/13 Kanak Kumrawat kanakkumrawat14@gmail.com
14 |M.Sc. Phy/21/14 Khushi Sharma khushigail2000@gmail.com
15 |M.Sc. Phy/21/15 Khushi Gupta guptakhushi1001@gmail.com
16 |M.Sc. Phy/21/16 Mohit Tanwani mobhit.tanwani.321@gmail.com
17 |M.Sc. Phy/21/17 Nainshri Tripathi |Nainshritripathi05 @gmail.com
18 |M.Sc. Phy/21/18 Nandini Bansal nandinib1207 @gmail.com
19 |M.Sc. Phy/21/19 Naveen Dhuriya navindhuriya991997 @gmail.com
20 [M.Sc. Phy/21/20 Nisham Kumari nishamsingh2001@gmail.com
21 |M.Sc. Phy/21/21 Paridhee Damor paridheedamor2244@gmail.com
22 |M.Sc. Phy/21/22 Prakhar Sharma ps812450@gmail.com
23 |M.Sc. Phy/21/23 Priyanshi Mayriya priyanshi2kmayriya@gmail.com
24 |M.Sc. Phy/21/24 Putin Garg putin.garg@gmail.com
25 |M.Sc. Phy/21/25 RamLakhan Patel Patelr 12001 il.com
26 |M.Sc. Phy/21/26 Ravi Solanki ravisolanki.rj.2000@gmail.com
27 |M.Sc. Phy/21/27 Ritu Kumawat ritukumawat1255@gmail.com
28 |M.Sc. Phy/21/28 Sachi Sharma sachisharmal67 @gmail.com
29 |M.Sc. Phy/21/29 Sachin Sharma sachins261099@gmail.com
30 |M.Sc. Phy/21/30 Sanyam Jain sanyamj.1819@gmail.com
31 |M.Sc. Phy/21/31 Shekh Javed shekhjaved92786@gmail.com
32 [M.Sc. Phy/21/32 Shivani Durugkar hivani.durugkar2000@gmail.com
33 |M.Sc. Phy/21/33 Shivani Mandloi shivanimandloi391@gmail.com
34 [M.Sc. Phy/21/34 Shruti Rathod shruti.palod25@gmail.com
35 |M.Sc. Phy/21/35 Shruti palod rshruti824@gmail.com
36 |M.Sc. Phy/21/36 Shubhashni Sharma sdrrcat@gmail.com
37 |M.Sc. Phy/21/37 Shubhi Shrivastava hubhishri 1106@gmail.com
38 |M.Sc. Phy/21/38 Shweta Singh shalurajput8223@gmail.com
39 |M.Sc. Phy/21/39 Shweta Tiwari chrometime.13@gmail.com
40 |M.Sc. Phy/21/40 Sneh Joshi snehjoshi18032001@gmail.com
41 |M.Sc. Phy/21/41 Sourabh Mandloi sourabhmandloi185@gmail.com
42 |M.Sc.Phy/21/42 _ |Sunidhi Chouhan chouh: idhiph@gmail.com
43 |M.Sc. Phy/21/43 Sunil Vaishaki haki gmail.com
44 |M.Sc.Phy/21/44  [Surya Tiwari suryatiwari006@gmail.com
45 |M.sc.Phy/21/45 _ [Tanvi Chouhan tanvi29chouhan@gmail.com
46 |M.Sc. Phy/21/46 Urmi Deshmukh deshmukh.urmi2000@gmail.com
a7 lM.Sc. Phy/21/47 __|Vaishali Verma vaishali917980@gmail.com | ==
48 |M.Sc. Phy/21/48 Vipul Koserwal vipulkosarwal@gmail.com 4] P‘.o( & H.ad
49 _|M.Sc.phy/21/49 __ [Yash Patidar |patidaryash009@gmail.com — | ecnooto! thi‘:; =
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' Ynandwa RO
T 0




List of BSc. (hons) Physics 2021-22




List of M. Tech. 2021-22







